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SOUTHERN CAPE MIXED CHAMPIONSHIP 2020

Foursome Round 1 - Round 2

All - Gross

Male + Female A

Rnk Name Homecourse HI CH 1 2 Total

1 Pautz, Ian Pinnacle Point Golf Club ---

Prinsloo, Lize-Mari Mossel Bay Golf Club --- 2 66 76 142

2 Baker, Anders The Links Fancourt ---

Baker (Links), Alison The Links Fancourt --- 3 70 75 145

3 Griffiths, Michael The Links Fancourt ---

Kottwitz, Conny Fancourt Country Club --- 6.5 78 76 154

4 Bredahl, Morten Pezula Championship Course ---

Parker, Diane Simola Golf & Country Estate --- 6.5 74 86 160

5 Basche, Ines Fancourt Country Club ---

Basche, Achim Fancourt Country Club --- 9 77 85 162

6 Germain, Raymonde Fancourt Country Club ---

Mackimmie, Richard Fancourt Country Club --- 6 75 88 163

7 Koen, CF Kingswood Golf Estate ---

Fardel, Maeva Kingswood Golf Estate --- 8 85 95 180

All - Gross

Male + Female B

Rnk Name Homecourse HI CH 1 2 Total

1 Els, Pieter George Golf Club ---

Els, Lize Oubaai Golf Club --- 12 78 90 168

2 Taylor, David Mossel Bay Golf Club ---

Taylor, Sally Ann Mossel Bay Golf Club --- 15 87 86 173

3 Head, Warwick Oubaai Golf Club ---

Anderson, Maggie Oubaai Golf Club --- 17 81 93 174

4 du Preez, Jenny Kingswood Golf Estate ---

Crous, Arno Kingswood Golf Estate --- 9.5 78 97 175

5 Coopman, Madelien Mossel Bay Golf Club ---

Coopman, Frank Mossel Bay Golf Club --- 14.5 82 94 176



P A G E      2 / 3

28 / 02 / 2020 - 11 : 25

6 Hendry, Russel Mossel Bay Golf Club ---

Hendry, Renee Yvonne Mossel Bay Golf Club --- 17.5 83 103 186

All - Gross

Male + Female C

Rnk Name Homecourse HI CH 1 2 Total

1 Gray, Forbes Gordon George Golf Club ---

Gray, Rosemary Anne George Golf Club --- 20.5 93 96 189

2 Moffett, David Christopher Oubaai Golf Club ---

Pressley, Shirley Dolphins Creek Country Estate Golf Club--- 20.5 88 104 192

3 Persson, Karl Johan Knysna Golf Club ---

Persson, Nayana Sriyani Knysna Golf Club --- 20.5 91 103 194

4 Ranke, Hans Mossel Bay Golf Club ---

Ranke, Jacqueline Mossel Bay Golf Club --- 18.5 88 108 196

5 Whittock, Fiona George Golf Club ---

Whittock, Robert George Golf Club --- 18.5 89 WD WD

T6 Tanner, Colin United Kingdom ---

Tanner, Patricia United Kingdom --- 20.5 DQ DQ DQ

T6 Collins, Micheala Mossel Bay Golf Club ---

Collins, John Mossel Bay Golf Club --- 20.5 DQ DQ DQ

All - Net

Male + Female A

Rnk Name Homecourse HI CH 1 2 Total

1 Pautz, Ian Pinnacle Point Golf Club ---

Prinsloo, Lize-Mari Mossel Bay Golf Club --- 2 63 74 137

2 Baker, Anders The Links Fancourt ---

Baker (Links), Alison The Links Fancourt --- 3 67 72 139

3 Griffiths, Michael The Links Fancourt ---

Kottwitz, Conny Fancourt Country Club --- 6.5 71 69.5 140.5

4 Basche, Ines Fancourt Country Club ---

Basche, Achim Fancourt Country Club --- 9 66 76 142

5 Bredahl, Morten Pezula Championship Course ---

Parker, Diane Simola Golf & Country Estate --- 6.5 70 79.5 149.5

6 Germain, Raymonde Fancourt Country Club ---

Mackimmie, Richard Fancourt Country Club --- 6 68 82 150

7 Koen, CF Kingswood Golf Estate ---

Fardel, Maeva Kingswood Golf Estate --- 8 75 87 162
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All - Net

Male + Female B

Rnk Name Homecourse HI CH 1 2 Total

1 Taylor, David Mossel Bay Golf Club ---

Taylor, Sally Ann Mossel Bay Golf Club --- 15 70 71 141

2 Els, Pieter George Golf Club ---

Els, Lize Oubaai Golf Club --- 12 66 78 144

3 Head, Warwick Oubaai Golf Club ---

Anderson, Maggie Oubaai Golf Club --- 17 69 76 145

4 Coopman, Madelien Mossel Bay Golf Club ---

Coopman, Frank Mossel Bay Golf Club --- 14.5 66 79.5 145.5

5 Hendry, Russel Mossel Bay Golf Club ---

Hendry, Renee Yvonne Mossel Bay Golf Club --- 17.5 66 85.5 151.5

6 du Preez, Jenny Kingswood Golf Estate ---

Crous, Arno Kingswood Golf Estate --- 9.5 67 87.5 154.5

All - Net

Male + Female C

Rnk Name Homecourse HI CH 1 2 Total

1 Gray, Forbes Gordon George Golf Club ---

Gray, Rosemary Anne George Golf Club --- 20.5 73 75.5 148.5

2 Moffett, David Christopher Oubaai Golf Club ---

Pressley, Shirley Dolphins Creek Country Estate Golf Club--- 20.5 66 83.5 149.5

3 Persson, Karl Johan Knysna Golf Club ---

Persson, Nayana Sriyani Knysna Golf Club --- 20.5 68 82.5 150.5

4 Ranke, Hans Mossel Bay Golf Club ---

Ranke, Jacqueline Mossel Bay Golf Club --- 18.5 69 89.5 158.5

5 Whittock, Fiona George Golf Club ---

Whittock, Robert George Golf Club --- 18.5 72 WD WD

T6 Tanner, Colin United Kingdom ---

Tanner, Patricia United Kingdom --- 20.5 DQ DQ DQ

T6 Collins, Micheala Mossel Bay Golf Club ---

Collins, John Mossel Bay Golf Club --- 20.5 DQ DQ DQ
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